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Certified Banker (CB) – Stage I 
2018 Re-sit Examination Schedule  

 

Programme Module 
Application 

Type 
Code Date Time 

Application 
Deadline 

Fee 
(HK$) 

CB  

(Stage I) 

Banking 

Services and 

Professional 

Ethics 

Examination 

(2.5 hours) 
HE-A21-180502 3 May (Thu) 19:00 – 21:30 3 Apr (Tue) 

1,000 
Student  

Discount
1 

Fundamentals 

of Accounting 

and Law in 

Banking 

Examination 

(2.5 hours) 
HE-A23-180503 4 May (Fri) 19:00 – 21:30 4 Apr (Wed) 

1,000 
Student  

Discount
1
 

Financial 

Systems and 

Risk 

Management 

Examination 

(2.5 hours) 
HE-A22-180402 30 Apr (Mon) 19:00 – 21:30 30 Mar (Fri) 

1,000 
Student  

Discount
1
 

Banking 

Services and 

Professional 

Ethics 

Examination 

(2.5 hours) 
HE-A21-180802 13 Aug (Mon) 19:00 – 21:30 13 Jul (Fri) 

1,000 
Student  

Discount
1 

Fundamentals 

of Accounting 

and Law in 

Banking 

Examination 

(2.5 hours) 
HE-A23-180804 15 Aug (Wed) 19:00 – 21:30 15 Jul (Sun) 

1,000 
Student  

Discount
1
 

Financial 

Systems and 

Risk 

Management 

Examination 

(2.5 hours) 
HE-A22-180803 16 Aug (Thu) 19:00 – 21:30 16 Jul (Mon) 

1,000 
Student  

Discount
1
 

Banking 

Services and 

Professional 

Ethics 

Examination 

(2.5 hours) 
HE-A21-181102 26 Nov (Mon) 19:00 – 21:30 26 Oct (Fri) 

1,000 
Student  

Discount
1 

Fundamentals 

of Accounting 

and Law in 

Banking 

Examination 

(2.5 hours) 
HE-A23-181103 29 Nov (Thu) 19:00 – 21:30 29 Oct (Mon) 

1,000 
Student  

Discount
1
 

Financial 

Systems and 

Risk 

Management 

Examination 

(2.5 hours) 
HE-A22-181104 30 Nov (Fri) 19:00 – 21:30 30 Oct (Tue) 

1,000 
Student  

Discount
1
 

 
Examination Details: 
 

Venue: 3/F Guangdong Investment Tower, 148 Connaught Road Central (Sheung Wan MTR Station Exit C) 
(unless otherwise specified in Examination Attendance Notice) 

Enrolment: submit the application form to our institute in person or by fax at 2544 9946 

Note: 1. HKIB student members can enjoy 50% off Examination Fee Discount on all modules under CB (Stage I) in 2018. 
2. HKIB reserves the right to cancel, modify, and/or postpone the training and/or examination. 

  

For enquiries:  

Address: 3/F Guangdong Investment Tower, 148 Connaught Road Central (Sheung Wan MTR Station Exit C) 

Tel: (852) 2153 7800   
Fax: (852) 2544 9946 

Email address: hkib@hkib.org 
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